FREIS T
Al

L E S L

©

FrfEE
01R

EHR T

Bl

o

race_name race_time
AIRDO /2 R%% 14:25% 5

BEHRPRM BE L RS LS &3
11.94% 24.97% 33.21%
Y 20.16% 33.87% 33.96%
o 14.55% 34.67% 38.67%
A 18.83% 30.87% 38.53%
0.76% 2.18% 6.67%
16.65% 32.24% 32.10%
15.94% 29.96% 28.58%
© 18.04% 29.19% 39.42%
A 17.18% 36.16% 35.85%
16.10% 26.82% 24.40%

©® 0 N N O o b~ ODN -

—

O ©W 00 N O ok ODN -

54

YL —H—
AHAAZSZRE—
LAIHRIk

A HE7
7—EIR
IRTARAY R
HYOSAN)—Ls
k<))
TFF =TI
SAXTE-LEF



BE ST B race_name race_time

F1 02R JRAFEBET H#v9= 14:55%E
f s 7 AR EN EHEEPEN  HEEBRFEM EE L RS LS &3 BE B4
© 10.89% 27.1% 25.27% 1 1 o5 L—R
* o A 12.35% 26.53% 30.63% 2 2 EQMr X Fr
11.70% 21.05% 25.19% 3 3 FTA—RNVE—
o 9.86% 18.87% 32.00% 4 4 INLRLAD—
A 10.40% 22.84% 28.80% 5 5 SEYVRY4—2
© * © 13.11% 21.82% 32.86% 6 6 Ja4/1\D
12.02% 21.02% 28.86% 6 7T INFRUBA
o A * 13.02% 26.34% 29.17% 7 8 YahIh/T
A A 12.68% 21.25% 29.28% 7 9 ETILFYV
A 13.02% 21.21% 28.91% 8 10 T4 a—xY7
10.68% 17.88% 22.53% 8 1M1 NATR—o



BE ST B race_name race_time

P Al 03R JRAFEBET H#v9= 15:25%E

f s 7 AR EN EHEEPEN  HEEBRFEM EE L RS LS &3 BE B4

A o A 11.40% 25.36% 28.12% 1 1 Tvyy
9.79% 20.02% 24.29% 2 2 F54tR

A 11.40% 19.51% 24.48% 3 3 =iy oxUYg
9.47% 19.17% 22.59% 4 4 J—)LRIUINAT

* A A 11.35% 22.30% 30.35% 5 5 HoF—aoay

© A 15.68% 24.10% 25.58% 5 6 h7tL

© * 10.23% 25.37% 27.57% 6 7 2YRFARNILY
11.12% 20.69% 22.87% 6 8 LLKR—F
© 11.16% 20.52% 33.68% 7 9 =YL A

o * o 11.81% 20.90% 31.38% 7 10 ETVRILO
11.02% 20.49% 26.37% 8 1 HALa
10.68% 18.78% 21.08% 8 12 N—F199



FREIS T
Al

L E S L

% ©

o

FrfEE
04R

EHR T

>

race_name race_time
JRASZZEIL v : 15:55%E

HEHETEM BE R
9.51%
A 8.54%
9.55%
9.70%
* 9.23%
o 13.23%
10.19%
© 13.21%
9.87%
A 12.80%
11.08%

22.37%
18.62%
24.41%
21.05%
18.01%
24.37%
18.24%
25.22%
24.43%
27.90%
21.42%

20.01%
31.19%
27.01%
23.35%
28.83%
31.86%
28.01%
33.55%
26.82%
30.17%
24.90%

© 00 N N O O g~ WDN -

_ =

A O © 0 N O O B WIN -

B4
V4
FLAFY
A4 R
IND—F 55 L
AL LEX=2Y
Iq RO
YHIT4—ILE
Vv EILUR
A AVE Sl S
RILE—=)RIL R
Ea—XJ1F%v>



BE ST B race_name race_time

F1 05R JRAFBEIL v : 16:25%E
f s 7 AR EN EHEEPEN  HEEBRFEM EE L RS LS &3 BE B4
A o 9.68% 22.48% 32.17% 1 1 F4—RIF>—
* 9.68% 21.75% 24.45% 2 2 INOYIN—T(—
o © A 12.60% 27.96% 30.48% 3 3 AW/ F—h
* A 10.70% 22.23% 25.88% 4 4 A4k
© o © 13.10% 27.53% 32.46% 5 5 RILk—baY
* 8.74% 19.82% 26.32% 6 6 Fr)ILE—X
8.35% 18.94% 26.14% 7 7T TA)FR
A A 12.20% 21.70% 27.82% 7 8 TLTAIILY
A 11.68% 20.65% 26.19% 8 9 Y7 T4—RX
10.70% 19.11% 26.11% 8 10 £X/31JsRY)



FREIS T
Al

T D
A

*

FrfEE
06R

-

et

> > [k
Bl

R

race_name race_time
rapora® (C4) 17:00%%E
RBEFEN =R
Y 16.54%
A 16.14%
16.54%
13.56%
© 21.19%
16.08%
24.81%
16.47%
15.80%
o 12.45%
A 26.10%
1.92%

m
&

31.73%
28.17%
26.24%
19.23%
33.58%
22.27%
26.40%
21.22%
29.06%
23.27%
33.39%

4.73%

35.36%
36.04%
32.07%
26.19%
40.38%
33.96%
32.86%
31.94%
32.29%
38.10%
36.02%

5.81%

© 00 N N O O oo WwWN -

0 N O O~ WDN -

- A =
N ~ O ©

B4
T4
ARSAD)yF
NAST oy
Tyl

= Ly o ey AV (= S
TRZUR—JL
EdN
FToE—HI595
TATAAES
A)Z5—
NIVEF—Y
LB AT



BE ST B race_name race_time

P51 07R AIRDO A DPE 17:35%
f s 7 AR EN EHEEPEN  HEEBRFEM EE L RS LS &3 BE B4
o A A 22.78% 23.52% 29.22% 1 1 /\3dXA
© © A 24.00% 28.73% 29.00% 2 2 XRAYFURTA1N—
A 20.87% 18.99% 26.32% 3 3 AREVYRTAT
o 11.79% 17.11% 30.82% 4 4 TADFvohL—
* 12.73% 22.01% 26.61% 5 S PhIRIT—XR
1.91% 6.51% 11.03% 5 6 TS5A4A)T1—
o * 14.27% 24.61% 27.90% 6 7 T—H4—545
2.19% 5.48% 5.89% 6 8 TaAJ7 ML
* 17.81% 16.55% 19.59% 7 9 7I4TR
11.90% 17.89% 18.09% 7 10 AE—XR)—L
A A © 22.73% 23.79% 35.10% 8 1M1 o)/ Fxa—Fv>
6.21% 13.92% 19.74% 8 12 WL IILEY



BE ST B race_name race_time

Fe 2 08R AIRDO Twitter® 18:10%3
R 2= 48 EN EHRETEN BEBERFEM BE EERE vl B # BE B4
A 11.19% 20.66% 32.39% 1 1 FARFIL=SL
o 9.37% 32.37% 22.43% 2 2 NG 4—F R
1.50% 9.33% 10.93% 3 3 LSUTIVRTAIL
4.40% 4.87% 15.91% 4 4 HALRYESHY
e 10.77% 25.86% 29.20% 5 5 T4 TLF LA
o o 16.25% 29.31% 21.19% 5 6 TFFa—IL
0.67% 2.80% 5.59% 6 7 EXYRRYL
A A * 14.49% 27.61% 31.24% 6 8 SE7—4
4.77% 5.08% 10.35% 7 N
e © 11.99% 24.68% 46.77% 7 10 J—HLE—%
A A o 15.45% 26.50% 35.29% 8 1M oYL 7=y
[© A 19.90% 25.59% 34.80% 8 12 F5=1—4



BE ST B race_name race_time

Fe 09R DORNA AT 18:4555E
R 2= 48 EN EHRETEN BEBERFEM BE EERE vl B # BE B4
e 13.49% 22.94% 24.36% 1 1 SAFY
A 15.15% 14.66% 25.47% 2 2 B2/ IL—F
v v 13.77% 20.53% 25.74% 3 3 %I4T
o o o 17.72% 25.03% 34.94% 4 4 AHLTFURIL
1.96% 7.15% 20.44% 5 5 J+—EVohIT
3.75% 8.12% 8.75% 5 6 F39TA)E—K
A A 1.77% 23.98% 29.09% 6 7 HyF—HALUR
4.36% 7.87% 16.95% 6 8 HAUILEUR
8.59% 18.16% 19.20% 7 9 EEXTYT
1.96% 5.34% 11.25% 7 10 H—LETR
o ©) © 15.17% 46.63% 41.32% 8 11 RF4— LAY —
A A A 13.93% 23.27% 31.36% 8 12 A(HTATA



BE ST B race_name race_time

FE 31| 10R Online Marche%¥ 19:20% &

3 F A8 ED EHEFEN  EBETEE R EE L ES # BEE 54

Y © A 13.66% 35.39% 50.01% 1 1 H4a<no

© o © 18.45% 34.89% 59.26% 2 2 E—E—HYT4
9.44% 18.89% 25.14% 3 3 Yv/LYzIUR

A 9.36% 21.88% 25.62% 4 4 J—ILRANYT=

5.38% 6.52% 30.87% 5 5 nt//8«40

A A o 16.17% 27.52% 52.28% 6 6 INHTILRE—
11.27% 17.46% 23.27% 7 7 LA EF—2—

A Y A 15.49% 21.77% 47.83% 8 8 Y—HhriRv—

o * 18.39% 20.53% 38.60% 8 9 ELDHF—L



FREIS T FrfEE

P51 1R

L E S L EHR T
A

A *

A A

o O

*

race_name race_time
dbiEEDEIAIRL 20:00F3E
BEHETIE
* 12.68%
5.29%
A 18.56%
A 15.85%
© 23.59%
11.23%
13.65%
o 28.27%

m
&

36.65%
26.37%
36.00%
36.29%
43.28%
23.98%
22.66%
46.10%

50.22%
39.80%
50.74%
57.59%
73.86%
30.40%
31.47%
65.77%

0 N O O b~ WDN -

0 N O O~ WDN -

B4

THILRILR
Foyoys R
)—F
RTA—ILAL—1L
NITXRZTAF
F—RZIhTRIIL
AI—rT7ILEALIL
A II—IL



BE ST B race_name race_time

PSRl 12R EXHVIHYT( 20:40FE
B 2= A8 ED EHEPEN  EBETEM BE EHE Bhs= ¥ EE oE
9.49% 17.38% 20.67% 1 1 9904 /270
© A © 28.97% 30.32% 51.81% 2 2 H5—I4T7
9.06% 17.32% 21.57% 3 3 LTA4T7IVIR
* 11.09% 17.36% 24.34% 4 4 2—ALFIUT
o © o 24.97% 33.00% 38.66% 5 5 RZF4—ILIL—>a
A 10.84% 18.18% 27.90% 6 6 HILk7UAIL
A o 12.17% 32.55% 26.77% 6 7 249/)bvh
A A ¥ 12.18% 28.80% 27.66% 7 8 Hh—OTRTF4—/
6.20% 12.76% 19.28% 7 9 ThFvY
* A 9.30% 20.00% 27.80% 8 10 H9—D77F%5
6.67% 12.90% 22.89% 8 1M1 J9LEF



