開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	01R	AIRDO インスタク	14:25発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
			11.94%	24.97%	33.21%	1	1	リトルアーサー
0	A	☆	20.16%	33.87%	33.96%	2	2	スカイミニスター
	0	0	14.55%	34.67%	38.67%	3	3	レイワホクト
0	☆	A	18.83%	30.87%	38.53%	4	4	ロジザキア
			0.76%	2.18%	6.67%	5	5	アニモミホ
☆	Δ		16.65%	32.24%	32.10%	6	6	エスケイペガサス
			15.94%	29.96%	28.58%	7	7	サクラストリーム
A		0	18.04%	29.19%	39.42%	7	8	セントマリリン
Δ	0	Δ	17.18%	36.16%	35.85%	8	9	マナキーアハ
			16.10%	26.82%	24.40%	8	10	ミユキアモーレミオ

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	02R	JRA認定アタック	14:55発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
	0		10.89%	27.11%	25.27%	1	1	サザングレース
☆	0	A	12.35%	26.53%	30.63%	2	2	ヒロインユキチャン
			11.70%	21.05%	25.19%	3	3	ティーズハンター
		0	9.86%	18.87%	32.00%	4	4	パレスレガシー
	Δ		10.40%	22.84%	28.80%	5	5	ラビリンスクィーン
0	☆	0	13.11%	21.82%	32.86%	6	6	クロイバラ
			12.02%	21.02%	28.86%	6	7	ハチマンタイ
0	A	☆	13.02%	26.34%	29.17%	7	8	リュウワンカノア
Δ		Δ	12.68%	21.25%	29.28%	7	9	モデルチャン
A			13.02%	21.21%	28.91%	8	10	エイシンコーネリア
			10.68%	17.88%	22.53%	8	11	ハイプボーイ

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	03R	JRA認定アタック	15:25発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
A	0	Δ	11.40%	25.36%	28.12%	1	1	ブルックリン
			9.79%	20.02%	24.29%	2	2	プラセボ
Δ			11.40%	19.51%	24.48%	3	3	ニシケンキング
			9.47%	19.17%	22.59%	4	4	ワールドエンパイア
☆	Δ	A	11.35%	22.30%	30.35%	5	5	サンデーロウリュウ
0	A		15.68%	24.10%	25.58%	5	6	カプセル
	0	☆	10.23%	25.37%	27.57%	6	7	ミッドナイトベルン
			11.12%	20.69%	22.87%	6	8	レレボード
		0	11.16%	20.52%	33.68%	7	9	オーソレリカ
0	☆	0	11.81%	20.90%	31.38%	7	10	ビエントマルコ
			11.02%	20.49%	26.37%	8	11	カイコウ
			10.68%	18.78%	21.08%	8	12	ハードウィック

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	04R	JRA認定フレッシ	15:55発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
			9.51%	22.37%	20.01%	1	1	ストイックノア
		A	8.54%	18.62%	31.19%	2	2	アレイオン
	Δ		9.55%	24.41%	27.01%	3	3	シシュフォス
			9.70%	21.05%	23.35%	4	4	パワーキングダム
		☆	9.23%	18.01%	28.83%	5	5	タイムビギニング
0	☆	0	13.23%	24.37%	31.86%	6	6	エイシンポロシリ
☆			10.19%	18.24%	28.01%	6	7	サザンフィールド
0	0	0	13.21%	25.22%	33.55%	7	8	シシャモフレンド
	A		9.87%	24.43%	26.82%	7	9	サラサハウキュート
A	0	Δ	12.80%	27.90%	30.17%	8	10	ボルドーリスクレス
Δ			11.08%	21.42%	24.90%	8	11	ビコーズウイキャン

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	05R	JRA認定フレッシ	16:25発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
	A	0	9.68%	22.48%	32.17%	1	1	ティーズエナジー
	☆		9.68%	21.75%	24.45%	2	2	パジャマパーティー
0	0	A	12.60%	27.96%	30.48%	3	3	カツノオーカン
☆	Δ		10.70%	22.23%	25.88%	4	4	トドイワウィンド
0	0	0	13.10%	27.53%	32.46%	5	5	ボルドーシトロン
		☆	8.74%	19.82%	26.32%	6	6	ギャルピース
			8.35%	18.94%	26.14%	7	7	エイシンソナタ
A		Δ	12.20%	21.70%	27.82%	7	8	エムティワルツ
Δ			11.68%	20.65%	26.19%	8	9	フリアンディーズ
			10.70%	19.11%	26.11%	8	10	モズパリパリ

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	06R	rapora賞(C4)	17:00発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
Δ	A	☆	16.54%	31.73%	35.36%	1	1	ヴェルティグレ
	☆	A	16.14%	28.17%	36.04%	2	2	ストライクリッチ
☆			16.54%	26.24%	32.07%	3	3	バイラプリンセッサ
			13.56%	19.23%	26.19%	4	4	ゲットザナック
A	0	0	21.19%	33.58%	40.38%	5	5	コウユーアツイキミ
			16.08%	22.27%	33.96%	5	6	アベニンドール
0			24.81%	26.40%	32.86%	6	7	ジェド
			16.47%	21.22%	31.94%	6	8	アンダーザフラッグ
	Δ		15.80%	29.06%	32.29%	7	9	ケイアイインダラ
		0	12.45%	23.27%	38.10%	7	10	スリラー
0	0	Δ	26.10%	33.39%	36.02%	8	11	ベルモナーク
			1.92%	4.73%	5.81%	8	12	ルンタイメルア

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	07R	AIRDO 公式DP賞	17:35発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
0	Δ	A	22.78%	23.52%	29.22%	1	1	ハコスカ
0	0	Δ	24.00%	28.73%	29.00%	2	2	キタサンドライバー
Δ			20.87%	18.99%	26.32%	3	3	コスモマスティフ
		0	11.79%	17.11%	30.82%	4	4	エイワキャントレー
	☆		12.73%	22.01%	26.61%	5	5	アトラスエース
			1.91%	6.51%	11.03%	5	6	プライオリティー
	0	☆	14.27%	24.61%	27.90%	6	7	テーオーライラ
			2.19%	5.48%	5.89%	6	8	エコロファントム
☆			17.81%	16.55%	19.59%	7	9	アヴィアス
			11.90%	17.89%	18.09%	7	10	ガビーズドリーム
A	A	0	22.73%	23.79%	35.10%	8	11	クリノキューチャン
			6.21%	13.92%	19.74%	8	12	ルンルンマルタン

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	08R	AIRDO Twitter賞	18:10発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
		Δ	11.19%	20.66%	32.39%	1	1	ナイトアルニラム
	0		9.37%	32.37%	22.43%	2	2	スカイヴィーナス
			1.50%	9.33%	10.93%	3	3	レジリエントアイル
			4.40%	4.87%	15.91%	4	4	ヴィルベッピンサン
	☆		10.77%	25.86%	29.20%	5	5	エイシンブレナム
0	0		16.25%	29.31%	21.19%	5	6	テナチュール
			0.67%	2.80%	5.59%	6	7	モズリスペクト
Δ	A	☆	14.49%	27.61%	31.24%	6	8	ラビアータ
			4.77%	5.08%	10.35%	7	9	ルーラルーラ
☆		0	11.99%	24.68%	46.77%	7	10	ノーザンピーク
A	Δ	0	15.45%	26.50%	35.29%	8	11	ロザシアニン
0		A	19.90%	25.59%	34.80%	8	12	プラニエータ

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	09R	DOスカイオンデマ	18:45発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
	☆		13.49%	22.94%	24.36%	1	1	ジェイデン
A			15.15%	14.66%	25.47%	2	2	タマノルーナ
☆		☆	13.77%	20.53%	25.74%	3	3	マリノフィリア
0	0	0	17.72%	25.03%	34.94%	4	4	オクシデンタル
			1.96%	7.15%	20.44%	5	5	フォーピンクカフェ
			3.75%	8.12%	8.75%	5	6	キョウエイリビード
	A	Δ	11.77%	23.98%	29.09%	6	7	グッデーサイレンス
			4.36%	7.87%	16.95%	6	8	ウインルモンド
			8.59%	18.16%	19.20%	7	9	ヒビキブリエ
			1.96%	5.34%	11.25%	7	10	クールギブス
0	0	0	15.17%	46.63%	41.32%	8	11	スティールカイザー
Δ	Δ	A	13.93%	23.27%	31.36%	8	12	メイクマイデイ

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	10R	Online Marche特	19:20発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
☆	0	A	13.66%	35.39%	50.01%	1	1	ウタマロ
(0	0	18.45%	34.89%	59.26%	2	2	ビービーガウディ
			9.44%	18.89%	25.14%	3	3	リンノレジェンド
	Δ		9.36%	21.88%	25.62%	4	4	ワールドヘリテージ
			5.38%	6.52%	30.87%	5	5	ハセノパイロ
A	A	0	16.17%	27.52%	52.28%	6	6	バンカブルスター
			11.27%	17.46%	23.27%	7	7	グレイトダージー
Δ	☆	Δ	15.49%	21.77%	47.83%	8	8	ヤークトボマー
0		☆	18.39%	20.53%	38.60%	8	9	ビルジキール

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	11R	北海道の翼「AIRI	20:00発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
	A	☆	12.68%	36.65%	50.22%	1	1	フォルベルス
			5.29%	26.37%	39.80%	2	2	オンザロックス
A	☆	Δ	18.56%	36.00%	50.74%	3	3	リーチ
Δ	Δ	A	15.85%	36.29%	57.59%	4	4	スティールストーム
0	0	0	23.59%	43.28%	73.86%	5	5	カツゲキダイオウ
			11.23%	23.98%	30.40%	6	6	オースミカテドラル
☆			13.65%	22.66%	31.47%	7	7	スマートアルタイル
0	0	0	28.27%	46.10%	65.77%	8	8	イッツクール

開催場所	開催回	race_name	race_time					
門別	12R	ヒダカソウカップ〔	20:40発走					
勝率予想印	連帯率予想印	複勝率予想印	勝率	連帯率	複勝率	枠	馬番	馬名
			9.49%	17.38%	20.67%	1	1	ウワサノシブコ
0	A	0	28.97%	30.32%	51.81%	2	2	グラーツィア
			9.06%	17.32%	21.57%	3	3	レディアリエス
☆			11.09%	17.36%	24.34%	4	4	ネーロルチェンテ
0	0	0	24.97%	33.00%	38.66%	5	5	スティールルージュ
		A	10.84%	18.18%	27.90%	6	6	サルトアンヘル
Δ	0		12.17%	32.55%	26.77%	6	7	フクノルッカ
A	Δ	☆	12.18%	28.80%	27.66%	7	8	カーロデスティーノ
			6.20%	12.76%	19.28%	7	9	ミカチャン
	☆	Δ	9.30%	20.00%	27.80%	8	10	クーファアチャラ
			6.67%	12.90%	22.89%	8	11	クレモナ